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RETURN BY MONDAY, NOVEMBER 28 

Final 1994 Division lli Cumulative Footbaii Statistics Repoirt 
(Do not include postseason games ) 

10 oamP« Head coach Michae l Welch for 
(No) 

games 

Conference name Independent 

Season record. 

Conference record 

_ 2 
(won) (lost) (tied) 

(won) (lost) (lied) 

Piayer 
Code 

n 
3 
(9 

1 
JL 
IC 
% 

5 

\ 

First and Last Name 

Jalite McCormic lc 

Jason Blood 

Hodari Mar t in 

P J Cooney 

Greg Murphy 

Jim Betz 

Mike DeMay CL 

Todd Sandagato 

Je f f Higgins 

Neal Weldman 

Ed Mahoney 

Chr is Cuimnlskey 

Jon Beer 

Tywan Calhoun 

Jason Nicho l s 

Devln LuHesr 

Keith Helnzelinan 

Jason P o t t s 

Geoff Green 

TEAM TOTALS 

CL 

Sr 

Sr 

S r 

So 

Sr 

J r 

J r 

S r 

So 

So 

Sr 

S r 

S r 

S r 

S r 

S r 

S r 

S r 

J r 

Pot 

RB 

FB 

FB 

RB 

QB 

QB 

K 

SE 

SE 

QB 

P 

TE 

FL 

FL 

LB 

CB 

FS 

CB 

LB 

6 

7 

10 

8 

9 

9 

5 

10 

10 

2 

10 

9 

8 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

OPPONENTTOTALS | iQ 

RUSHIHQ 

Roslies 

74 

87 

83 

60 

81 

28 

/ 

1 

2 

7 

0 

0 

0 
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0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

433 

Hat 

493 

383 

317 

270 

69 

23 

/ 

7 

- 3 

- 5 3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1542 

TOs 

3 

1 

2 

3 

2 

1 

n 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

12 

PASStHG 

Alt 

0 

0 

0 

0 

190 

46 

n 

0 

0 

11 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

248 

Comp 

0 

0 

0 

0 

100 

15 

n 

0 

0 

6 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

122 

477 1870 9l 22c 110 

lot 

0 

0 

0 

0 

10 

1 

n 
0 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

12 

12 

Yards 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1203 

240 

'> 

0 

0 

85 

9 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1537 

TOs 

0 

0 

0 

0 

7 

1 
-

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

8 

124CI 6 

TOTALOFF 

Piays 

74 

87 

83 

60 

271 

74 

1 

2 

18 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

681 

Yards 

493 

383 

317 

270 

1272 

263 

/ 

7 

" 3 

32 

9 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

3079 

RECEIVIHG 

No 

14 

0 

3 

5 

0 

0 

n 

59 

3 

0 

0 

W 
7 

6 

0 

0 

1 

0 

0 

121 

697 3110 IllO 

Yards 

94 

0 

15 

33 

0 

0 

-

820 

138 

0 

0 

U 4 

141 

59 

0 

0 

9 

0 

0 

1537 

1240 

TDs 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
-. 

5 

1 

0 

0 

1 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

8 

PASSIHT RET 

Ho 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

3 

2 

3 

1 

Yards 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

n 

0 
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0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

3 

4 

40 

0 

35 

12 82 

6 12 182 

TDs 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1' 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Ho 

54 

PUHTIHG 

Yards 

2037 

54 2037 

PUHT RETURHS 

Ho 

13 

6 

6 

1 

28 

Yards 

77 

185 

111 

- 5 

246 

1 66 2159 |26 150 

TOs 

0 

0 

0 

0 

9 

KO RETURHS 

Ho 

1 

18 

2 

1 

1 

31 

1 34 

Yanls 

15 

347 
- 2 

23 

18 

618 

445 

TDs 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 1 

IMPORTANT The nationai per game rani< 
mgs are based on games an ind iv idua l 
actually plays it is a game piayed if he is 
in the Iineup for even one play whelher or 
not he touches the ball 

Team 
Totals 

OWN 

OPP 

FIRST DOWNS 
Rush 

86 

92 

Pass 

67 

57 

Pen 

8 

9 

Total 

161 

158 

PENA 
No 

51 

73 

LTIES 
Yards 

453 

636 

FUM 3LES 
No 

26 

33 

Lost 

14 

13 

SCORiNG 
Delensive X Rs 

Kit:k Retums 
Att Made 

int 
Att Made 

Saf 

2 

1 

PUNTS 
Had BIltd 

1 

0 

0 

FUIU SLE RETURNS 
No 

0 

0 

Yards 

0 

0 

TD 

0 

0 

Kick Returns 
Player 

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE EXTRA-POINT RETURNS 
Interceptions 

Att Made Pleyer 

Tolai 
TDs 

3 

1 

2 

3 

2 

1 

5 
1 

1 

1 

1 

22 

17 

OHansive X Rs 

Kcks 
Att 

18 

18 

Made 

15 

15 

13 9 

Ron/Past 
Att 

1 

1 

2 

4 

^ 

Made 

0 

2 

Fiel Goals 
Atl 

16 

16 

8 

Made 

7 

7 

4 

Total 
Points 

18 

6 

12 

18 

12 

6 

36 

30 
6 

6 

6 

6 

172 

129 

Att Made 

NCAA 10071 10/94 



a3G.o 
OPPONENT ^ 

^ Albany 0C>6^ 

OWN OPP 
SCORE SCORE 

22 

2 Mansfield ̂ 3 ^ 10 

13 3 Alfred 0 ( l O 

4 S p r i n g f i e l d ^ ^ 5 - 3 
OTS^^ 

5 Am I n t e r n a t i o n a l 17 

6 Sa in t Lawre ihce 34 

11 
SiTE 

A 

13 

0 

27 

13 

'12 

H 

H 

H 

A 

H 

1994 RESULTS 

ATTEND
ANCE 
4,786 

1,569 

OWN 
OPPONENT. .(--SCORE 

B u f f a l o S P * ^ 16 

1,827 8 Hobart Slio 14 

1,819 9 Cort land lltr" 15 

1,995 10 C W Post l-iJ'r 28 

950 11 

OPP 
SCORE 

15 

10 

13 

15 

SiTE 
H 

A 

A 

H 

ATTEND
ANCE 

1,801 

750 es t 

7,200 est 

3,530 

For site use H for home A for away and N tor neutral 

1994 LONG PLAYS 
Please list your players with the following mimmums rushing and passing - 80 yards, interception and kickoff returns - 90 
yards, punt retums - 80 yards punts - 70 yards, field goais - 45 yards FonA/ard-pass piays shouid show combined yardage of 
pass and run listing passer first, then the receiver 

Yards Own player(s) Opponent Type of play Scored'' 

1994 INDiVIDUAL SINGLE-GAME HIGHS 
List oniy those surpassing the mimmums shown at left 

(Mm) 
80 

500 

55 
300 

80 
35 

500 
7 

15 
275 

5 

5 
200 
250 

40 
400 

(Mm) 
105 
750 

90 
600 

80 
45 

600 
7 

35 
25 
10 

TOTAL OFFENSE 
Piays 
Yards 
RUSHING 
Rushes 
Net yards 
PASSING 
Attempts 
Compietions 
Yards 
Touchdown passes 
RECEIVING 
Catches 
Yards 
Touchdown receptions 
RUNBACKS 
Interceptions (No) 
Punt-retum yards 
Kickoff-return yards 
ALL-PURPOSE 
Piays 
Yards 

TOTAL OFFENSE 
Plays 
Yards 
RUSHING 
Rushes 
Net yards 
PASSiNG 
Attempts 
Compietions 
Yards 
Touchdown passes 
MISCELLANEOUS 
Totai first downs 
Penalties 
Fumbies 

Total Player Opponent 

1994 TEAM SiNGLE-GAME HIGHS 
Total Opponent 

CAREER LEADERS 
List any piayers in the following categones who piayed in 1994 and surpassed any of the mimmums indicated in parentheses 
Statistics should not include postseason games Under "Years," list the actual seasons of varsity competition, e g , 1991-94 

TOTAL OFFENSE (7.000 yards) 

RUSHING (3.900 yards) 

Years Games Plays 

Years Games Rushes Net Yards 

Yards 

TD 

PASSING (325 completions or 6.800 yards) Years Games Att Comp Int Yards TD 

RECEIVING (190 catches or 3.000 yards) circie position (WR SE FL TE WB RB) Years Games Catches Yards TD 

PUNTING (Mm lOOpunts) Years Games Punts Yards Avg 

SCORING (Mm 275 points) 

INTERCEPTIONS (Mm 25 interceptions) 

Years Games TDs PATs FGs R s 

Years Games Int Yards TD 

FIELD GOALS (Mm 35 made) Years Games Att Made Long 


