RETURN BY MONDAY, NOVEMBER 28

Final 1994 Division III Cumulative Football Statistics Report

Institution Ithaca College	_ for _	10	games	Head coach Michael Welch	Season record _	8	_ 2		ind
		(No)	_			(won)	(lost)	(ti	ied)
			Conference name	e Independent	Conference record			_	

IMPORTANT The national per game rank ings are based on games an individual actually plays it is a game played if he is in the lineup for even one play whether or not he touches the ball

									Cor	Here	nce n	ame									Con	terence re	cora		-		_=									
																								(won)		(lost)		(tied)		Γ	Offer	nsive X I	Pts	1		
Playe		CL.	Pos	G		RUSHING			PASSIN	G				TAL OFF		RECEIVING	,		PASS INT RE	·		PUNTING	4	PUNT RETUR			KO RETU			otal	Kicks	Re	un/Pass	Fiel	d Goals	Tota
Code	 		<u> </u>	╁	Rushes	†	TDa	 	Comp	├──			Plays	Yards	No	Yards	TDs	_	—	TDs	No	Yards	No	Yards	TDs	No	Yards	TDs	1 ⊢		tt Mad	.e Att	t Made	Att	Made	Poli
<u> </u>	Jake McCormick	Sr	RB	7	74	493	3	0	0	0	0	0	74	493	14	94	0	0	0	0						<u> </u>			J L	3		1	<u> </u>			18
<u>3</u>	Jason Blood	Sr	FB	10	87	383	1	0	0	0	0	0	87	383	0	0	0	0	0	0					<u> </u>				JL	1		1	1			6
6	Hodari Martin	Sr	FB	8	83	317	2	0	0	0	0	0	83	317	3	15	0	0	0	0			<u> </u>		<u> </u>			<u> </u>] [2		\perp				12
	P J Cooney	So	RB	9	60	270	3_	0	0	0	0	0	60	270_	5	33	0	0	0	0						1	15	0	ŀ	3						18
7	Greg Murphy	Sr	QВ	9	81	69	2	190	100	10	1203	7	271	1272	0	0	0	0	0	0] [2		2	2			12
2	Jim Betz	Jr	QВ	5	28	23	1	46	15	1	240	1	74	263	0	0	0	0	0	0									┧Ĺ	1		L		<u> </u>		ϵ
10	Mike DeMay el	Jr	K		/_	/	(1	()	^	7	9	ſ		1	1	^	^	0	n	11										18	3 15			16	7	36
8	Todd Sandagato	Sr	SE	10	1	7	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	7	59	820	5	0	0	0			13	77_	0	18	347	0	<u></u>] [5		\perp				30
	Jeff Higgins	So	SE	10	2	-3	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	-3	3	138	1	0	0	0			6	185	0	2	-2	0	ĴĹ	1				<u> </u>		L
	Neal Weidman	So	QВ	2	7	-53	0	11	6	1	85	0	18	32	0	0	0	0	0	0		_							j L							
5	Ed Mahoney	Sr	P	10	0	0	0	1	1	0	9	0	1	9	0	0	0	0	0	0	54	2037			<u></u>				J L							
	Chris Cummiskey	Sr	TE	9	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	19	166	1	0	0	0								$oldsymbol{ol}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}$	Ţ	1		\perp				1
1	Jon Beer	Sr	FL	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7	141	0	0	0	0			6	111	0	1	23	0								
	Tywan Calhoun	Sr	FL	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	59	1	0	0	0				<u> </u>		<u>.</u>			J L	1						1
	Jason Nichols	Sr	ЬВ	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	^0	0	1	3	0									J L			\perp				
	Devin Lunes	Sr	СВ	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	4	0	_							<u> </u>] [\perp				L
	Keith Heinzelman	Sr	FS	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	11	9_	0	2	40	0			<u></u>		ļ			<u> </u>] [1						L
	Jason Potts	Sr	СВ	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0			1	- 5	0	1	18	0	J L	\perp		\perp		$oldsymbol{ol}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}$		$oldsymbol{ol}}}}}}}}}}}}}}$
	Geoff Green	Jr	LB	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0_	0	0	1	35	0														$oxed{oxed}$	$oxed{oxed}$	$oxed{oxed}$
	TEAM TOTALS			10	433	154	2 12	24	122	12	1537	8	681	3079	121	1537	8	12	82	0	54	2037	28	246	θ	31	618	0] [2	2 1/	8 15	4	0	16	7	17
	OPPONENT TOTALS			10	477	187) 9	22	110	12	1240	6	697	3110	110	1240	6	12	182	1	66	2159	26	150	1	34	445	0		7 13	3 9) 4	2	8	4	12
Г	FIRST	DO	NNS			PENA	LTIE	S	F	JMB	LES	T	- 5	CORING		PUNTS	S	FUM	BLE RE	TUR	NS	1		INDIV	/IDU/	AL DE	FENSI	VE EX	KTRA	-POI	NT R	ETU	RNS			4

			FIRST	DOWNS	<u> </u>	PEN/	LTIES	FUM	BLES		SCO	RING	<u>;</u>		PUNTS	FUM	BLE RET	URNS
	Team Totals	Rush	Pass	Pen	Total	No	Yards	No	Lost	Kıc	Defen: k Returns	sive X F	rts nt	Saf	Had Blkd	No	Yards	TD
1	,									Att	Made	Att	Made	<u> </u>	1			
	OWN	86	67	8	161	51	453	26	14					2	0	0	0	0
	OPP	92	57	9	158	73	636	33	13					1	0	0	0	0

Kick Returns Interceptions Player



1994 RESULTS

OPPONENT 1 Albany 0085	OWN SCORE 22	OPP SCORE 11	SITE A	ATTEND- ANCE 4,786	7	OPPONENT Buffalo St	OWN -SCORE 16	OPP SCORE 15	SITE H	ATTEND- ANCE 1,801
2 Mansfield 2935	10	13	II	1,827	8	Hobart 2140	14	10	A	750 est
3 Alfred O(10	13	0	H	1,819	9	Cortland 1185		13	A	7,200 est
4 Springfield 5055	3	27	H	1,995	10	C W Post コラ	28	15	<u>H</u>	3,530
5 Am Internation	al 17	13	A	950_	11_					
6 Saint Lawrence	34	12	_ H	1,569	For	r site use H for home A fo	or away and N	for neutral		

1994 LONG PLAYS

	listing passer first, then the re-			
ards	Own player(s)	Opponent		lay Scored?
		994 INDIVIDUAL SINGLE y those surpassing the mil		
(Mın)	TOTAL OFFENSE	Total	Player	Opponent
((((W)		i Otai	riayei	Opponent
500	Plays Yards —			
500	RUSHING —			
55	Rushes			
300	Net yards —			
300	PASSING —			
80	Attempts			
35	Completions			
500	Yards			
500 7	Touchdown passes			
,	RECEIVING —			
15	Catches			
275	Yards —			
2/5 5	Touchdown receptions			
3	RUNBACKS			
5	Interceptions (No)			
200	Punt-return yards			
250	Kickoff-return yards			
200	ALL-PURPOSE			
40	Plays			
400	Yards —			
100				
		1994 TEAM SINGLE-GA	AME HIGHS	
(Mın)	TOTAL OFFENSE	Total	Орро	nent
105	Plays			
750	Yards —			
	RUSHING			
90	Rushes			
600	Net yards			
	PASSING			
80	Attempts			
45	Completions			
600	Yards			
7	Touchdown passes			
	MISCELLANEOUS			·
35	Total first downs			
25	Penalties			
10	Fumbles			

List any players in the following categories who played in 1994 and surpassed any of the minimums indicated in parentheses Statistics should <u>not</u> include postseason games. Under "Years," list the actual seasons of varsity competition, e.g., 1991-94

TOTAL OFFENSE (7,000 yards)		Yea	ars Ga	mes	Plays	Yards
RUSHING (3,900 yards)	Years	Games	Rushes	Net Y	ards	TD
PASSING (325 completions or 6,800 yards) Ye	ars Games	Att	Comp	Int	Yards	TD
RECEIVING (190 catches or 3,000 yards) Circle position (V	WR SE FL TE WB RB)	Years	Games	Catches	Yards	TD
PUNTING (Min 100 punts)		Years	Games	Punts	Yards	Avg
SCORING (Min 275 points)	Years	Games	TDs	PATs	FGs	Pts
INTERCEPTIONS (Min 25 interceptions)		Years	Games	Int	Yards	TD
FIELD GOALS (Min 35 made)	_	Years	Games	Att	Made	Long
	_					